
Swimming & Diving Schedule 2023 
 

 

 

DAY DATE SWIM/DIVE MEET TEAM LOCATION MEET BEGINS 

Saturday 3/4/2023 Swimming Bob Swift Meet Desert Breeze 9:30 AM 

Friday 3/10/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

Saturday 3/11/2023 Swimming Spring Break Meet Heritage 9:30 AM 

Friday 3/24/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

Saturday 3/25/2023 Swimming Palo Verde Multi Gen 8:00 AM 

Friday 3/31/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

Saturday 4/1/2023 Swimming Green Valley Multi Gen 1:30 PM 

Friday-Sun 4/14-16/2023 Swimming San Antonio College Walnut, CA TBD 

Friday 4/21/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

Saturday 4/22/2023 Swimming Bishop Gorman Multi Gen 8:00 AM 

Thursday 4/27/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

Saturday 4/29/2023 Swimming Arbor View Heritage 1:30 PM 

Monday 5/6/2023 Diving Dive Meet UNLV Diving 5:30 PM 

 

 

 


